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JOHNSON
ASSOCIATES

247 GUELPH ST.
GEORGETOWN

PHH Homequity
Relocation Centre

PHH

BRING THE FAMILY...
And enjoy this 4 bedroom home
with eat-in kitchen, hardwood, living
room, fireplace, CAC & Inground
Kidney Shaped Pool. $189,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood.

T
Asking $219,900. approx. 2000 sq. ft.
Cape Cod, 4 bdrms, bright oak kit.
w/walkout, FR, main fir. laundry, 3
bath, very bright elevated bsmt,
woodstove. Call Larry Barnstaple*.
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WILDWOOD RD. - IN THE GLEN
Brand New Listing in Glen Williams in a
prestigious location - just under an acre of
privacy and charm. Spacious 4 bedroom
with with loads of upgrades and recent
improvements. Priced to sell quickly at
$289,900! Call right away, John Hill*.

95-2-626
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OBLE LOCATION

Much sought after court and great

877-5165

family home. High efficiency gas
and central air. Large rooms. Well
maintained. Mature landscaping
and views. Want to know more?
Call Marilyn Worrall*, 95-2-639
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FIRST TIMERS - COME HOME!
2 bedroom mobile home, tastefully dec-
orated, semi-ensuite, cathedral ceil-
Ings, utility shed - workshop fully
fenced - Asking $74,800. Please call
me now. Bob Willard*. 95-2-645

‘HALTON LTD., REALTOR

Independently Owned & Operated

THE NAME HAS CHANGED BUT THE FACES ARE THE SAME

833-9714

NEW ON THE HILLSIDE
Gorgeous 4 bdrm, with all the bells
and whistles! Super size private yard
with tri-level deck & hot tub! shingles,
fence & deck as new, central air
recently installed. Hot listing. Call Iris
Irwin* for all info. 95-2-647
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TSTANDING QUALITY

Approx. 2800 sq. ft. Douglas Fir log
home, 4 bedroom, huge country
kitchen. Family room combination
with woodstove, at $299,000 it's
amazing value. Kathy Ellis*.
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AVINE LOCATION

Beautifully upgraded Barberry 3 bdrm
townhouse, wood burning fireplace, walk-
out basement plus more upgrades. A treat
to show. Don’t miss out on this excellent
home. Call E.G. (Ed) Wood™. 95-2-630
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START THE NEW YEAR RIGHT!
With a great 3 bedroom home, LR with
FP, DR, kit. with recently done flooring.
Treed backyard with above ground pool.
Desirable area of Erin Village, asking
$159,000. Call Maida Lundy™* to view.
95-2-617

IP A MINT JU

on your own verandah. Enjoy the
warmth ‘of your fireplace on cold winter
nights. Everything about this 3+ bed-
room home is perfect. Fantastic decor
kitchen is a dream come true. 1 acre
mini estate. Call Jessie Jacobs* or
Jackie Greenwood*. 95-2-643

874-3040

DARE TO COMPAR
4 bedroom, main floor family room
with fireplace, main floor laundry, 2-
1/2 baths, (full ensuite), double
garage with opener. Price $165,900.
Call right away to view this Acton
listing. John Hill*. 95-2-658

VILLAGE SETTING

$189,900. Victorian 3 bedroom charmer
on oversized landscaped lot with small
pond. Walk to shops, easy drive to GO
train, yesterdays trim, French doors & gin-
gerbread verandah for summer evenings.

ONCE |
A home comes on the market in “The
Park” area of town. Super bungalow,
huge lot, 2 fireplaces, updated kitchen
- call me for the other details. Marilyn
Worrall*. 95-2-629

on 2 acres in Georgetown to be
built. 1200 sq. ft. raised bungalow
with single car garage. Choose
your own colours. Call Brenda
Payton*. 95-2-641

VISIT

US AT THE
MALL
LOCATED
BESIDE
LOBLAW’S

874-3040
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3000 SQ. FT.-1/2A - $309,000
Georgetown beauty just steps from golf
course featuring main floor office with
fireplace, 21 ft. separate formal dining
room, gourmet kitchen, vaulted ceilings
& lots of extras. Call Sandra Nairn* for
a personal tour.

W WITH
$149,900

Hot new listing with self sufficient basement =
windows, roof shingles & kitchen replaces - alu-
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